

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4266/2009

NARENDRA KUMAR MATHUR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay

Date: 27/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.K.Satiya, Adv.

Mr. Vishnu Mehra, Adv.

Mr. Kaushal Kishore Lal Gautam, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The counsel for the petitioner is directed to furnish the full and complete address on Respondent No.2 within a week and issue fresh notice to Respondent No.2. Await service of notice on Respondent No.1. Affidavit regarding the outcome of dasti shall be filed.

List the matter on 2-09-09.

aa

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar